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Date Start Event Name Location Group Event Type Activity
Thu 12/19/2019 7:00 pm HS Gymnastics vs. CVU Central VT Gymnastics

Academy (OLD Location)
HS Gymnastics Home Meet High School Sports

Sat 12/28/2019 2:00 pm Gymnastics @ Essex Essex HS HS Gymnastics Away Meet High School Sports
Mon 12/30/2019 6:00 pm MS/HS Gymnastics @ South

Burlington
Green Mountain Gymnastics MS Gymnastics

HS Gymnastics
Away Meet High School Sports

Middle School
Sports

Sat 01/04/2020 12:00
pm

MS/HS Gymnastics @ South
Burlington

Green Mountain Gymnastics HS Gymnastics
MS Gymnastics

Away Meet High School Sports
Middle School
Sports

Tue 01/14/2020 7:00 pm HS Gymnastics vs. St.
Johnsbury

Central VT Gymnastics
Academy (OLD Location)

HS Gymnastics Home Meet High School Sports

Thu 01/16/2020 6:00 pm MS/HS Gymnastics @ Milton Herrick Avenue Elem HS Gymnastics
MS Gymnastics

Away Meet High School Sports
Middle School
Sports

Fri 01/24/2020 7:00 pm MS/HS Gymnastics vs.
Middlebury

Central VT Gymnastics
Academy (OLD Location)

HS Gymnastics
MS Gymnastics

Home Meet High School Sports
Middle School
Sports

Sat 02/01/2020 10:00
am

MS/HS Gymnastics @ Randolph Randolph Union High School HS Gymnastics
MS Gymnastics

Away Meet High School Sports
Middle School
Sports

Thu 02/06/2020 7:00 pm HS Gymnastics vs. Montpelier Central VT Gymnastics
Academy (OLD Location)

HS Gymnastics Home Meet High School Sports

Fri 02/07/2020 6:00 pm MS Gymnastics @ State Meet Middlebury Middle School MS Gymnastics State Meet Middle School
Sports

Sat 02/15/2020 12:00
pm

Gymnastics @ State
Championship

Essex High School HS Gymnastics State Meet High School Sports


